Payment to Agency Repor	rt A Public Docum	ent	PAYMENT TO AGENCY REPOR
I. Agency Name		Date Stamp	California 201
Sacramento Suburban Water District			Form OUI
Division, Department, or Region (if	applicable)		For Official Use Only
Street Address			
3701 Marconi Avenue, Sacramer	ıto, Ca. 95821		
Area Code/Phone Number Emai	il	Amendment (expla	in in comment section)
916-972-7171			
Agency Contact (name and title)		Date of Original Filing	:(month, day, year)
Heather Hernandez-Fort			
2. Donor Name and Address			
☐ Individual	По	therther	
Last Name	First Name	CA	Name 95828
8440 Florin Road Address	Sacramento	State	Zip Code
Address	Oily	otato	
If "Other" is marked, describe the entity's busine	ess activity (if business) or its nature and interests.		
•			
If applicable, identify	the name of each source and the amoun	t(s) received by the donor for	r this payment:
	\$ <u>30.00</u>		\$
Name	Amount	Name	Amount
3. Payment Information (Comp	olete Sections 3.1 (a or b), 3.2, 3.3	3)	
3.1 (a) Travel Payment			
	Location of Travel		Dates (month, day, year)
Transportation Provider	Rail Air Bus Check Applicable Boxes	Auto Cother	Name of Lodging Facility
\$ \$ Meal	\$ Il Expenses Transportation Expenses	\$Other Expenses	\$ Total Expenses
3.1 (b) Payment(s) not related		\$	
0.7 (2) 1 aymond(0) not rolated		nonth, day, year)	Total Expenses
3.2. Payment Description. Pro	vide a specific description of the p	avment and its agency	purpose and use.
•	·		•
Box of tangerines			
3.3. Identify the officials who u	used the payment in Section 3.1 $(Section 3.1)$	e instructions)	
,			
,			
Last Name	First Name	Position/Title	Department/Division
•	First Name	Position/Title	Department/Division
Last Name			
•	First Name First Name	Position/Title Position/Title	Department/Division Department/Division
Last Name Last Name			
Last Name Last Name A. Verification	First Name	Position/Title	Department/Division
Last Name Last Name A. Verification	First Name First Name e reported payment(s) as in compliance	Position/Title ce with FPPC regulations	Department/Division
Last Name Last Name 4. Verification I authorized the acceptance of the	First Name e reported payment(s) as in compliant Dan York	Position/Title ce with FPPC regulations General Manager	Department/Division
Last Name Last Name A. Verification	First Name First Name e reported payment(s) as in compliance	Position/Title ce with FPPC regulations	Department/Division
Last Name Last Name 4. Verification I authorized the acceptance of the	First Name e reported payment(s) as in compliant Dan York	Position/Title ce with FPPC regulations General Manager	Department/Division

Clear Page

Date Stamp Amendment (exp Date of Original Filin Foresgren Associa CA State	(month, day, year)
Date of Original Filing Foresgren Associated CA	For Official Use Only lain in comment section) ng:(month, day, year)
Date of Original Filing Foresgren Associated CA	lain in comment section) ng:(month, day, year)
Date of Original Filing Foresgren Associated CA	ng:(month, day, year)
Date of Original Filing Foresgren Associated CA	ng:(month, day, year)
Date of Original Filing Foresgren Associated CA	ng:(month, day, year)
Date of Original Filing Foresgren Associated CA	ng:(month, day, year)
Foresgren Associa	(month, day, year)
CA	ates Inc
CA	atos Inc
CA	atoc Inc
CA	
	Name 05070
	95670 Zip Code
State	Zip Code
) received by the donor	for this payment:
,	•
Name	Amount
	Dates (month, day, year)
to DOthor	
uto	Name of Lodging Facility
\$Other Expenses	\$ Total Expenses
\$	·
th, day, year)	Total Expenses
ment and its agency	unurnose and use
ment and its agency	purpose una use.
structions)	
Position/Title	Department/Division
Position/Title	Department/Division
Position/ file	Department/Division
with EDDO recoletion	20
WITH EDDI FORHIGHAY	IS.
_	(month day year)
eneral Manager	(month, day, year)
_	
eneral Manager	
_	e with FPPC regulation General Manager Title

Clear Page



Employee Signature

Gift Form

To be completed and filed in accordance with the Employee and District Gift Procedure (PR – Adm 005).

NAME OF SOURCE OF FICE & ADDRESS ADDRESS	NAME OF SOURCE ACTIONS
ADDRESS . CIGMENTA	ADDRESS
BUSINESS, ACTIVITY, IF ANY, OF SOURCE	PUSINESS ACTIVITY IF ANY OF SOURCE
12/19/19	BUSINESS ACTIVITY, IF ANY, OF SOURCE
DATE (mm/dd/yy) VALUE O DESCRIPTION OF GIFT(S)	DATE (mm/dd/yy) VALUE DESCRIPTION OF GIFT(S)
12,18,18 , COOKHE CONTROLIN	12,0,18, (e) Gift banket
5	
> NAME OF SOURCE	NAME OF SOURCE
West Yost Association	1000 ROCIARCE
ADDRESS	ADDRESS COST TO
BUSINESS ACTIVITY, IF ANY, OF SOURCE	BUSINESS ACTIVITY, IF ANY, OF SOURCE
DATE (mm/dd/yy) VALUE DESCRIPTION OF GIFT(S)	DATE (mm/dd/yy) VALUE DESCRIPTION OF GIFT(S)
12,4,18,50 Gift basket	12,19,18. 6500 Sees Candin
1-/11/10 \$00	
/ s	
NAME OF SOURCE	NAME OF SOURCE DOMEDICALLI 3 ASSUC.
ADDRESS ADDRESS	ADDRESS ADDRESS
BUSINESS ACTIVITY IF ANY, OF SOURCE	PLISINESS ACTIVITY IF ANY OF SOURCE
DOGINESS ACTIVITIAL ANT, OF SOURCE	BUSINESS ACTIVITY, IF ANY, OF SOURCE
DATE (mm/dd/yy) VALUE DESCRIPTION OF GIFT(S)	DATE (mm/dd/yy) VALUE DESCRIPTION OF GIFT(S)
YEARKS GO SUS	12,19,18,40 Chiradellichould
They used all reasonable diligence in prenaring thi	s form and to the best of my knowledge the information
contained herein is true and complete.	s form and to the best of my knowledge the information